Coca Cola
Seven Up
Spa water
Spa citroen
Sinas

Tonic

Jus D’'Orange
Appelsap
Cassis

Bitter Lemon
Chocomel
Ice Tea

Bier (0,25L)

0,5 L bier

Donker bier

Alcoholvrij bier

Chinees bier (TsingDao)
Leffe bier

Jonge Jenever
Oude Jenever
Bessen Jenever
Citroen Jenever
Vieux

Els

Koffie of Thee
Chinese Thee
Espresso
Cappucino
Irish Coffee

CHINEES-INDISCH RESTAURANT
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“HONG KONG”
DRANKEN
GETRANKE

2,00 Jigermeister
2,00 Campari
1,90 Sherry
2,00 Port
2,00 Vermouth
2,00
2,00 Sake (per potje)
2,00 Chinese witte wijn
2,00 Chinese rode wijn
2,00 Rode of witte wijn
2,00 Rosé wijn
2,30 Fles rode of witte wijn

2,50
4,70
2,60
2,60
2,80
2,30

2,20
2,20
2,20
2,20
2,20
2,20

2,00
2,00
2,00
2,30
5,30

Fles Rosé wijn

Mou Tai

Grand Manier
Benedictine
Cointreau

Tia Maria

Wodka

Whisky

Dry Gin

Remy Martin Cognac

2,30
2,30
2,40
2,40
2,40
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4,20
3,20
3,20
3,20
3,20
€ 18,00
€ 18,00
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5,00
3,70
3,70
3,70
3,70
3,70
3,70
3,70
5,10
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